Boiaryntsev Oleh Anatoliiovych

Category Close associate

Date of birth Oct. 10, 1974

Place of birth Glukhiv

Last position Lexfort LLC, ownership

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

0.66
Expand

risks

1. amount of luxury cars - 1


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/17514
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/17514

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Boiaryntseva Olena Vasylivna

Boiaryntseva Mariia Olehivna

Boiaryntsev Nikita Olehovych

Derkach Andrii Leonidovych

Verkhovna Rada of Ukraine (Ukrainian
Parliament) , Member of Parliament of
Ukraine

wife

daughter

son

personal relationships

March
2003—


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45511
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45511
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45511
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45511
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45513
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45513
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45513
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45513
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45512
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45512
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45512
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/45512
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/4874
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/4874
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/4874
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/4874
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/63
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/63

CONNECTIONS TO LEGAL ENTITIES

Lexfort LLC

Company Lexfort LLC

Company Lexfort LLC

Bloc Energo LLC

N

ownership

Beneficial owner

ownership

ownership

39348286

42090018

42090018

40865686


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/17514
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/17508
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/17508
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/17504

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

[

Cymcbka obnacHa paga,
aenyTaTt Cymcbkoi obniacHoi
paau

Cymcbka obnacHa paaa,
nenyTtaTt Cymcbkoi obnacHoi
paau

Cymcbka obnacHa paga,
aenyTaTt Cymcbkoi obacHoi
pagn

Cymcbka obnacHa paga,
nenyTaTt Cymcbkoi obnacHoi
paau

39 257,32

18 018,53

2 740,31

1185,02

2 018,26

2 624,59

4 024,41

5 898,12


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2bb5ab5c-d308-4e22-b09d-f4ce52e6c04b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c83a3952-c660-4949-b278-56ba8ba87266
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ae45e75a-cc9a-4249-a363-429d9a866eda
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_12486477-dd49-4ebb-804f-517057b5bc03

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

21
740,00

15
000,00

15
000,00

15
000,00

15
000,00

18
413,00

43
322,00

91
506,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2bb5ab5c-d308-4e22-b09d-f4ce52e6c04b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2bb5ab5c-d308-4e22-b09d-f4ce52e6c04b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2bb5ab5c-d308-4e22-b09d-f4ce52e6c04b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c83a3952-c660-4949-b278-56ba8ba87266
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c83a3952-c660-4949-b278-56ba8ba87266
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c83a3952-c660-4949-b278-56ba8ba87266
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ae45e75a-cc9a-4249-a363-429d9a866eda
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ae45e75a-cc9a-4249-a363-429d9a866eda
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ae45e75a-cc9a-4249-a363-429d9a866eda
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_12486477-dd49-4ebb-804f-517057b5bc03
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_12486477-dd49-4ebb-804f-517057b5bc03
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_12486477-dd49-4ebb-804f-517057b5bc03

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019

2018

2017

2016

UAH —

UAH 915 250,00

UAH 931 671,00

UAH 964 217,00

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019

2018

2017

2016


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2bb5ab5c-d308-4e22-b09d-f4ce52e6c04b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c83a3952-c660-4949-b278-56ba8ba87266
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ae45e75a-cc9a-4249-a363-429d9a866eda
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_12486477-dd49-4ebb-804f-517057b5bc03
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2bb5ab5c-d308-4e22-b09d-f4ce52e6c04b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c83a3952-c660-4949-b278-56ba8ba87266
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ae45e75a-cc9a-4249-a363-429d9a866eda
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_12486477-dd49-4ebb-804f-517057b5bc03

REAL ESTATE:

2019 — — 246.3 sq.
(3)

2018 — — 120.7 sq.
(2)

2017 — — 120.7 sq.
(2)

2016 — — 120.7 sq.
(2)

o

VEHICLES:

2019 —
2018 —
2017 —

2016 -

-
DOSSIER:


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2bb5ab5c-d308-4e22-b09d-f4ce52e6c04b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c83a3952-c660-4949-b278-56ba8ba87266
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ae45e75a-cc9a-4249-a363-429d9a866eda
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_12486477-dd49-4ebb-804f-517057b5bc03
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2bb5ab5c-d308-4e22-b09d-f4ce52e6c04b
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c83a3952-c660-4949-b278-56ba8ba87266
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ae45e75a-cc9a-4249-a363-429d9a866eda
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_12486477-dd49-4ebb-804f-517057b5bc03

more information is available in Ukrainian version of the dossier

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

PJSC Raiffeisen Bank Aval 14305909 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://pep.org.ua/uk/person/45471#dossier
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4428
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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